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Product name Mini-OTDR AQ1000 1310/1550nm 32/30dB

Product code 4211016

GTIN 7332811318993

ETIM-Class EC000305

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

AQ1000 is specifically designed to increase the productivity of field personnel working on the installation and

deployment of optical access networks such as Fiber To The Home (FTTH). Although it is positioned as an entry-level

model, it still retains Yokogawa’s established standards of quality/reliability and features characteristics which are usually

present in higher-level models, such as a high-quality capacitive multi-touch touchscreen and wireless connectivity.

Wavelengths: 1310 / 1550 nm

Dynamic ranges: 32 / 30 dB

Size: 185 mm (W) × 116 mm (H) × 56 mm (D)    ( 7.3" (W) × 4.6" (H) × 2.2" (D) )

Weight: 660 g   ( 1.46 Lbs )

Measurements

Weight 660 g

Technical Specifications - Test & Measurement Equipment

Fibre Type Singlemode

Calibrated Wavelengths 1310nm, 1550nm

Auto Wavelength Identification  Yes

Number Of Sampling Points 256000

Data Storage Yes

Connectivity
usb2.0 × 2 (type a × 1: host, type micro b × 1: usb mass storage devices, dc power

supply)
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Connector Type SC/UPC

Battery Tye Li-Ion

Battery Life 10 h

Power Supply 230 vac


